
Leadership Team Meetings Calendar 2022-2023 

9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, September 1, 2022 (8:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.)  

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 

October 11-12, 2022 - Leadership Retreat (8:30 am - 4:00 pm - CMHR) 

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 

Revised June 29, 2022




